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Owner

154-22

CLEARY JOHN D & WILLIAM J
CARBONE CIRO & LAVINIA
SOAVE ANTONIO TR

JALONEN EDITH L/E

GAGLIARDI ANTHONY M & GINA
THE RESIDENCES ON THE CHARLES LLP
DONATOPA&AJ &M J
DONATO JOAN M
DONATOPA&AJ&MJ
MIDLAND NEWTON SERIES LLC
CARBONE CIRO & LAVINIA

28-30 RIVERDALE AVE LLC
RIVERDALE REAL ESTATE CORP
FRANCHI ROBERT A & JOANNE F
41-43 RIVERDALE AVE LLC
RIVERDALE REAL ESTATE CORP
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Monday, February 14, 2022

Number

159-161
167
173

181

189

2-4
25-29
40

41

8

30
36
37
41-43
44

Street

CALIFORNIA ST
CALIFORNIA ST
CALIFORNIA ST
CALIFORNIA ST
CALIFORNIA ST
LOS ANGELES ST
LOS ANGELES ST
LOS ANGELES ST
LOS ANGELES ST
MIDLAND AVE
RIVERDALE AVE
RIVERDALE AVE
RIVERDALE AVE
RIVERDALE AVE
RIVERDALE AVE
RIVERDALE AVE
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